® »

BALAN ot

2004

23 Octobre 2011 2005

2006

22 kms - 11 kms 2007

2008

9° Virée des Lones o
+ Marche

Renseignements :
06.68.26.08.87

Internet

e-mail

24 kms : 11 kms:

1 CHICHOUX YANNICK 01:35:24.00 1 SE M 1 VALLET Nicolas 00:44:46.00
2 PAREYRE Christian 01:40:36.00 1Vl M 2 ALANKIEWICZ ROMUALD 00:45:33.00
3 SARRAZIN Jérémy 01:41:50.00 2 SE M 3 CHERVET Vincent 00:46:41.00
4 RICHARD DANIEL 01:42:25.00 1Vv3 M 4 CHARPENTIER JACQUES 00:46:46.00
5 GUICHERD Frangois 01:43:07.00 1Vv2 M 5 DUCHEMANN DAVID 00:47:27.00
6  SALLARD CHARLES 01:43:32.00 2V2 M 6 MOHR CHRISTOPHE 00:48:04.00
7 CARREIRA Cédric 01:48:57.00 3 SEM 7 REBOUX Luc 00:49:25.00
8 TARDY JULIEN 01:49:35.00 4 SE M 8 MILLET Christophe 00:49:36.00
9 CHAPRIER Benjamin 01:50:11.00 5 SE M 9 GEOFFRAY JACK 00:51:27.00
10 LIEBART VINCENT 01:54:15.00 6 SE M 10 VERISSEL JEAN MARC 00:52:45.00
11 DUMONT Alexis 01:54:16.00 7 SE M 11 ACHARD CEDRIC 00:53:58.00
12 WILSON COLIN 01:54:27.00 8 SE M 12 MEYER Sébastien 00:54:00.00
13 MORNAY Bertrand 01:54:35.00 9 SE M 13 POULENARD Cyril 00:54:12.00
14 QUELIN Arnaud 01:54:35.00 1 ES M 14 KALOYAN BERNARD 00:54:28.00
15 FURNION ERIC 01:54:39.00 2 Vi M 15 BONDAZ SYLVAIN 00:55:30.00
16 JAMOT GERARD 01:55:22.00 3 V2 M 16 OTT Renaud 00:55:54.00
17 CATIN CHRISTINE 01:55:32.00 1Vl F 17  ANZIL STEPHANE 00:56:15.00
18 BLANC Patrice 01:56:10.00 4 V2 M 18 BIJOUX JOSEPH 00:56:18.00
19 VERICEL Jean-Marc 01:56:25.00 5V2 M 19 BOUDOU Jean Luc 00:56:46.00
20 CALEYRON JULIEN 01:57:47.00 10 SE M 20 DUMAS Patrick 00:56:52.00
21 MONNIER SERGE 01:59:17.00 3 Vi M 21 SANLAVILLE Marc 00:57:13.00
22 GOIFFON MICHELE 02:00:29.00 2 Vi F 22 MAURY Laurent 00:57:16.00
23 MALANDAIN ARNAUD 02:01:51.00 4Vl M 23 PLANTIER CHRISTINE 00:57:59.00
24  TEXIER EMMANUEL 02:02:27.00 6 V2 M 24 CONSTANT Michel 00:58:06.00
25 MICHEL Philippe 02:05:06.00 5Vl M 25 BLANDON Noél 00:58:13.00
26 FERRIERE JEAN YVES 02:05:10.00 1 SE M 26 MOHR Christian 00:59:07.00
27  LANNUZEL Jean-Yves 02:05:28.00 6 Vi M 27 CARCY FREDERIC 00:59:13.00
28 BANON SANDRINE 02:05:29.00 1 SE F 28 BAGNON Patrice 00:59:38.00

29 VOINOT ERIC 00:59:46.00
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SEGUIN
MAKSIMOVIC
RUMIANO
BARTHOLOME
MAIRE
SANDEAU
BERNARD
GOy
JAUZE
RAOUL
TOMATIS
DEVARD
COMBE
VINCENT
LACROIX
CANTINHA
ZEICHNER
VARREL
CELLARD
GALLAY
SEILLER

ARNAUD
PETAR
JEAN LOUIS
Eric
Francois
Caroline
Daniel
André
Pascal
PASCAL
ERIC
Nicolas
Carole
Jean-Claude
Arnaud
FREDERIC
BRIGITTE
Daniel
Olivier
Dominique
CATHERINE

 §

02:05:56.00
02:06:05.00
02:06:07.00
02:07:01.00
02:07:02.00
02:08:07.00
02:09:02.00
02:09:22.00
02:10:09.00
02:10:27.00
02:10:27.00
02:10:41.00
02:12:46.00
02:15:38.00
02:15:38.00
02:17:24.00
02:20:04.00
02:33:12.00
02:37:38.00
02:55:21.00
02:55:22.00
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VOINOT
DUBOIS
GHIRINGHELLI
SARTINI
SCHNEIDER
SALE
JEANTET
JACQUEMOND
MOUNARD
PALLOT
VALENTIN
BOZOYAN
FLAGEY
HAESSLEIN
BLAY
ROUTTIER
MONNET
CHAILLOT
GALLONE
LAMASSE
BOULART
PARASKLOVA
JUHEM
OTMANI

SEVE

LEBEAU
COUDERC
JANODY
LAGIN
BEAUVE
PIETROFORTE
CARREIRA
TROUILLET
MAURY
CROST
CHASTRE-JOLY
BLANDON
KELLER

BUSI

MOREL
PERIER
MENAULT
PERRAUD
NOUAILLE-DEGORCE
KERCHOUNI

ERIC
Maxime
Daniel
Mickaél
GILLES
GILLES
RICHARD
VINCENT
STEPHANE
Christian
Bruno
Jean-Pierre
ERIC
Jean-Luc
ANNE
PATRICK
Marie-Cécile
Eric

Serge
Christian
DANIEL
Philippe
Roland
ABDEL NAZIE
Bernard
JOCELYNE
VALERIE
ANDRE
Marcelle
Joél
VALERIE
Nathalie
PIERRE
Blandine
ANNE MARIE
Anna
Florence
CORINNE
Johan
SIMONE
Christiane
Sylvie
Daniel
Anne-Laure
DALILA

00:59:46.00
00:59:52.00
01:00:00.00
01:00:17.00
01:00:31.00
01:00:34.00
01:02:05.00
01:02:05.00
01:02:20.00
01:02:48.00
01:03:01.00
01:03:17.00
01:03:22.00
01:03:37.00
01:03:47.00
01:04:54.00
01:05:12.00
01:05:18.00
01:05:30.00
01:06:00.00
01:06:02.00
01:06:14.00
01:06:22.00
01:06:27.00
01:07:21.00
01:07:44.00
01:08:16.00
01:09:56.00
01:10:10.00
01:10:17.00
01:11:16.00
01:11:16.00
01:12:12.00
01:12:54.00
01:13:07.00
01:14:34.00
01:14:53.00
01:17:03.00
01:17:07.00
01:17:09.00
01:20:55.00
01:20:58.00
01:22:55.00
01:23:24.00
01:23:40.00
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